
Model Code ：UT 310 

Contain: 
Mounting Bracket      
User Manual            
Installation Hardwares   
Inner Support       
OEM Box          
Master Carton    

 
1 set 
1 pce 
1 set 
1 set 
1 pce 
4 boxes/Carton 

Product Specifications 
Plasma Size Range    Suitable for 37” – 54” 
Wall Plate Dimension  34” (86.36 cm) x 9.07”(23.04cm) 
Length of V Bar      22.05”(56cm) 
Distance fron wall     2.52” (6.40 cm) 
Load Capacity        80kg (176 lbs) 
Tilt Range           +10°/ -13° 
Color Option         Black 
Features 
Install effortlessly 
Economical way of mounting 
Light weight 
Quick & easy installation 
Universal to wide range of LCD/Plasma display 
Safety secure device 

 

 


